Position

Financial Analyst/Accountant

Principal Financial
Analyst/Accountant

Business Services Associate |l
Business Services Associate |l
Contract Compliance Analyst
Business Services Associate |l

Business Services Associate Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$154,441
$149,871

$98,528
$91,890
$77,456
$20,245
$12,249

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,200
$25,653

$22,920
$38,344
$13,189
$13,243
$19,199



