Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Analyst/Accountant		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$154,441	\$43,200
Principal Financial Analyst/Accountant		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$149,871	\$25,653
Business Services Associate II		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$98,528	\$22,920
Business Services Associate II		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$91,890	\$38,344
Contract Compliance Analyst		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$77,456	\$13,189
Business Services Associate II		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$20,245	\$13,243
Business Services Associate II		Santa Clara County	Business Services	\$12,249	\$19,199